UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES LAHORE

Department of Examinations
No. UHS/CE-20/DS-5181
Date: 11-12-2020

REVISED THEORY DATE SHEET

In supersession of our previous notification No. UHS/CE-20/DS-5088 dated 09-10-2020,
M. Phil in Medical Laboratory Sciences (First Year & Second Year) Supplementary

Examination 2019 for University of Health Sciences, Lahore will be held, following

prescribed SOP’s for the prevention of COVID-19 as follow.

EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: 8:30 a.m.

EXAMINATION CENTRE: University of Health Sciences, Lahore

Date

Day

Paper

Subject

13" Jan. 2021

Wednesday

16" Jan. 2021

Saturday

Chemical Pathology, Cytotechnology, Histotechnology,
Hematotechnology, Immunology, Microbiology, Molecular
Pathology and Cytogenetics

19" Jan. 2021

Tuesday

Minor

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Laboratory Management and Research Methodology
Molecular Pathology & Cytogenetics

Chemical Pathology

Cytotechnology

Forensic Sciences

Histotechnology

Immunology

Microbiology

Transfusion Medicine

Admission | Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 29-12-2020

Form Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 05-01-2021

Note:-

- Admission forms are available on UHS website www.uhs.edu.pk.
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